GARA GIOVANILE LIVIO COVI

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 19 luglio 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO DOLOMITI

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

GIRARDI
LEONARDO

GHERARDI
LUIGI

PIANETTI
RICCARDO

MASE
FEDERICO

ZANELLATO
RUBEN

BORSOI
TOMMASO

LUPOI
FRANCESCO MARIA

SARTORI
ELENA

BRUGNOLO
GRETA

ROSTOLIS
REBECCA

BORSOI
RICCARDO

13

13

17

15

16

18

BENZI
ANDREA

BOTTA
MICHELANGELO

QUATTRONE
PIETRO

CISCO
MATTEO

CUSINATO
ELIA

ZILIO
MASSIMO

BOTTA
GREGORIO

COSENTINO
VENICE

MARIANI
MARTINA

GRECO
ELEONORA

DONATO
LEONARDO

14

15

20

10

16

20

25

CRISTOFORI
SEBASTIANO

PROFANTER
FELIX

TOCCACIELI
IVAN

MOSCON
TOMMASO

ALTRUDA
LORENZO
MARIANI
MARCO

VITTORIA
TOMMASO

ROSTOLIS
RACHELE

BRESQUAR
CAMILLA

ROMEO
EMMA

ZENI
RICCARDO

DOLOMITI GOLF CLUB

14

17

24

13

19

25

27 SARTORI
FEDERICO

28




